
822-Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, September 16, 2001

Sale Reports
SHARPESTATESALE

A Public Auction of
historical documents and
antiques was held Sep-
tember 2,3, and 4 at the
Clearfield Fairgrounds,
Clearfield, Pa.

with mower $975, Far-
mall Fl 2 tractor $330
and Farmall A (for parts)
$270.

Some items included:
1803 Thomas Jefferson
written and signed letter
$20,100, James Monroe
and John Q. Adams
signed document $4,500,
and three Abraham Lin-
coln appointments
$3,200, $1,600 and
$1,200.

Other prices received
were: Eli Terry mantle
clock $3,000, Chippen-
dale Grandfather’s clock
$4,700, oak four-section
leaded glass front book
case $4,200, six section
oak book case $1,900,
two-piece 16 pane cherry
corner cupboard $4,500,
oak bow front china
closet $1,600, Eastlake
marble top stand $725,
1816 sampler $2,000,
1826 small sampler
$2,000, 1827 sampler
$1,500, George Washing-
ton silhouette in tiger
maple frame $2,000, Ori-
ental rugs $3,900 and
$2,000, Annie Snyder
dog painting 1907 $975,
Ben Franklin Court of
France print $1,500,
Civil War print (Refresh-
ment Saloon) $750, claw
foot Victorian sofa
$1,150, Lalique bowl
$2,050, Figural stemware
$375, two Lalique candle
holders $750, and white
opalescent finger oil
lamp $230.

Ron Gilligan & Son
Auctioneering conducted
the sale.
BRUBACHERSALE
A public sale of real

estate was held Tuesday
for Marlon and Arlene
Brubacher at 1876
Turkey Hill Road, East
Earl.

The 2Vi story house on
a 2.1-acre tract with a
horse barn and shop sold
for $287,000. Mr. and
Mrs. Harvey Zimmer-
man, East Earl, pur-
chases the property.

Kline, Kreider, Good
Auctioneers conducted
the sale.

ROBERTS SALE
A Public Sale of 70

pieces of Fiestaware was
sold September 7 by Mr.
and Mrs. Dale Roberts,
along Rt. 349, one mile
south of Sabinsville,
Tioga County, Pa.

Someprices for Fiesta-
ware were: three tum-
blers $165, cream and
sugar on tray $145, set of
10 coffee cups $2OO, pair
of bowls $75, 12 saucers
$36, four soup bowls
$l2O, green pitcher $l3O,
two vegetable trays $65,
set of salt and pepper
$5O, set of cream and
sugar $275, 10 dinner
plates $l4O, two small
bowls $45, also card-
board huntinglicenses $4
and $5, metal hunting li-
censes $4O to $65, Weber
salesman poster $lBO,
salesman sample kit
$250 and purple Carni-
val dish $395.

Randy Jelliff managed
the sale.

CONSIGNMENT SALE
A Labor Day Consign-

ment Auction was held
September4 at the Fawn
Grove Farmers Auction,
202 Hunt Club Road,
Fawn Grove, Pa.

Some prices were: J.D.
AR tractor $3,300, J.D.B
tractor with side mower
$2,050, Farmall W 4 trac-
tor $1,925, J.D. 4-B plow
$325, J.D. 110 mower
tractor $3OO, New Way
gas hit and miss engine
$285, J.D. two-hoie corn
shelter $550, Int. Cub
low-boy with mower
$2,050,’ A.V. B lector

Nevin E. Tasto auc-
tioneer and Doug Miller
Sales Manager.

FELIX SALE
A Public Auction of

collectibles was held Sep-
tember 9 by Joanne Felix
and the late Doug Felix,

REMINDER MONTHLY
TWO DAY SALE

OF FARM EQUIPMENT
at our place ofbusiness located 6 miles south of
Chambersburg, PA 1 mi. Eof Marion, just E.

off 1-81 at Marion (Exit 4) along Rt. 914
WED., SEPT. 20, 2000 • 8:30 AM
Lawn & Garden Tractors, Misc. Items
THURS, SEPT. 21, 2000 • 8:30 AM

Misc. Items, Tires, Posts, etc.
10:00 AM - Farm Equipment and Tractors

New 3 pt equipment sold daily. We accept con-
signments daily. M - F, Bam-spm; Sat. Sam-1 pm.
Closed Sunday, Closed Nov. 23-28

Next Sale - Oct. 18 & 19
MARION AUCTION SERVICE

Jerrold L. Jr. & Gloria Oaks
5174 Horst Rd., Chambersburg, PA

717-375-4700 Lie. #AH-89-L

DERFLER’S AUCTION
DELI EQUIPMENT

TOOLS - SCHOOL SURPLUS
HOUSEHOLD GOODS

SAT., SEPT. 23, 2000
8:00 AM

LOCATION: 4 miles East of Pine Grove, PA on PA
Rte. 443
DELI EQUIPMENT: 6’ True self-contained deli
case, 4’ stainless hood w/Ansol system, 5’
Superior bain-marie, 3’ Wyott gas grill, 4’ stain-
less grill table, table top 2 basket fryer, 5’ stainless
table, (All stainless items are in very nice condi-
tion), Samsung electric cash icgister, Hobart elec-
tronic scale, Castle pOlB pizza oven, and electric
OPEN sign.
From Blue Mt. School District: 5 hp. 18”
Rockwell planer (3ph), Delta 6” jointer, Duro
drum sander, Rockwell table saw. Delta band saw,
5 Lincoln arc welders, Airco Dip-pak 200 mig-
welder, Ig. vise, anvil, old parts washer, storage
cabinets, shop stools, wood and steel shop tables
w/vises, oak stacking file cabinets and more.
Others: Cub Cadet 1610 hydro w/44” deck, 14’
canoe, all kinds of hand and garden tools, 2 homes
full of furniture and housewares.
AUCTION ORDER: 8 A.M. Furniture, then deli
equipment, then large tools, housewares sell last.
Robert W. Derfler
Auctioneer AU2682-L
Pine Grove, PA (570) 345-8262

PUBLIC SALE
SAT., SEPT. 23, 2000

9:00 AM
At the late Charles and Pauline Mock Farm.
3306. Main Road, Rainisburg, PA. Farm Bedford
PA. Route 326, Bedford, PA.
Sprayer Tank; One Row Potato Digger; Cut Off
Saw; John Deere Hay Rake; Papec ForageWagon;
Grim Hay Tedder; New Idea One Row Com
Picker Model 323; New Idea Manure Spreader,
PTO, Hyd. Post Driver, 3 pth; Farmall C. (Not
Running); 40 Ft. Blower Pipe; 20 Ft. Feeder
Wagon; 12 Ft. Harrow; 10 Ft. John Deere Disc; 2
Section Spike Tooth Harrow; P.T.O. Portable
Cement Mixer; 2 Gravity Wagons; 24 Ft. Sprayer;
Line Spreader; Flat Bed Wagon; New Holland
Single Row Forage Head; Little Giant Elevator;
Wind Mill; 4 In. Grain Auger; Hog Feeder; Metal
Band Saw; Hog Waters; International Model 1566
Tractor; International Model 4 Row Corn Planter;
Number 56 Blower; International 10 Ft. grain
Drill; 2 375-Gallon Fuel Tanks; Stone Fork
Frontend Loader; Pull Type Road Grader; 710
International 3 Bottom Plow; Hesston Haybine;
Brush Hog; Farmall Cub with Sickle Bar Mower;
Mold Board, Cultivators; 718 Forage Harvester
with Grass & Com Heads; Gehl Forage Wagon;
John Deere Flail Chopper; 16 Ft. Flat Bed Wagon;
International 10 Ft. Finish Disc; Cultipacker;
1970’s Ford Pick up Parts; Wheelbarrow; Cider

Press; Parts Cleaner; Air Grease Gun; 1 Ton Kettle
& Ring; Mower; Chains & Binders; Pile of Scrap
Iron, Wagon Load of Miscellaneous Items; 20 Ton
Floor Jack; 1984Olds Cutlass
Terms: Cash or Approved Check.
Exeuctrix’s Bonnie Oberie
Lunch Not Responsible For Accidents
Auctioneers Robert Grubb & Sons
AU-001294-L Larry & Terry 814-652-2547

164 Forest Hill Road,
Leola, Pa. There were
300 registered bidders at-
tending the sale.

Some prices were:
Kubota riding mower
$7OO, generator $650,
Juke box $360, drill press

$lOO, Winchester rifle
$240, Remington rifle
$l4O, Mossburg #4lO
pistol $l6O, cat clock
$l6O, celluloid box $l4O
and butter mold$4l.

Miller & Siegrist were
theauctioneers.

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

82 ACRE LIMESTONE DAIRY FARM
HEIDELBERG TWP.- LEBANON COUNTY

TUBS., SEPT. 26, 2000
I_PM

LOCATION: Rt #2 (Reistville Rd) Myerstown From
Schaetferstown take Rt 501 North approx 2 miles to Village of
Reistville, turn right on Reistville Rd approx 1/2 mile to entrance
to farm at Heidelberg Church of the Brethren dnveway on right

T sfV
Li!

Farm Consists of 2 1/2 story frame w/sidmg dwl with over 2700
Sq Ft living area w/large country kitchen, family & living rms , 5
bdrms , 2 full baths & Isi fir laundry, bsmt & attic storage, oil hot
water heat sys
BARNS: 2 sty limestone & frame bank barn 42'x88' w/40x84’
addition lor heifers & equip and 36'x40' cow stable addition 32
tie stalls some comfort stalls, masonry milk house w/1000 gal
tank & stainless pipeline sys, detached corn barn 32’x24’,
masonry garage/shop 28'x40' w/10’x14’ door Silos include
18x60 S 14’x60 stave silos w/unloaders, Ftissler mixer & 40’

bunk feeder Detached masonry & frame 4-car garage Land is
highly productive Limestone with approx 68 acres tillable, bal-
ance pasture NOTE: Farm is ideally located with bldgs situate in
center of land Terms 10% down, balance at settlement 12/31/00,
possession 3/1/01 Inspection by appt or Open Flouse, Sept 9,
16 & 23 from 1 to 4 pm For land plotting picture brochure &

owner financing details call Auctioneers 717-733-1006

ENOS N. & KATIE N. LEINBACH
Auction Conducted By 570-539-2049
Randal v Kline Atty. Linda Kling
Lloyd Kreider n yp'
Roy Good Jr Auctioneers
Lie #499 #513 #2116 kune kreideh t good

717-733-1006 AUCTIONEERS

Annual Consignment
AUCTION

Commissions to be donated to:
Cecil County Farm Museum

SAT., SEPT. 23, 2000
11;00AM

Preserving our Past. . Promoting our Future
We are holding a consignment auction on
September 23 at the Dave Reed farm, 2167 Blue
Ball Road, Elkton, MD. All commissions will go
to the Cecil County Farm Museum. The sale is to
be held in conjunction with the Otto Gas Engine
Works Swap Meet and Show. Located at Pleasant
Hill, on Blue Ball Road (MD 545) six miles north-
west of Elkton, 10 miles south of Oxford, PA.
From PA 272 South turn left at MD 273 and go to
sth road toright. Go 3 miles to sale on right. From
US 40 East turn left (north) on MD 279 at Elkton,
turn left again at first light. Go 6 miles to sale on
left.
CONSIGNMENTS WANTED

Early consignments include;
(More to be added before sale .)

GAS ENGINES
John Deere LUC power unit easy restoration, old
Bnggs & Strattons other old small engines, Wmco
3500 w generator w/Wisc. Robin engine, generator
w/V4 Wisconsin and others.
GARDEN TRACTORS:
Odd looking garden tractor running gear made in
Lancaster, PA, Jackson “75” dump cart, Fraizer
“Rototiller” easy restoration
PARTS TRACTORS:
ANTIQUE MACHINERY-
Nice 2 hole wooden com sheller in working order
hand or belt drive.
PARTS:
Single front wheel assembly for Super C IHC, sin-
gle cylinder Wisconsin parts (good used blocks
and other parts).
OTHER:
Toledo floor model pallet scale 2500#, other late
consignments expected
Crane available for easy loading ofyour truck or
trailer Food available. Auctioneering services
donated by Dave Farmer of United Auctions,
Elkton, MD.
Please contact. Dave Reed

Cecil County Farm Museum
2167 Blue Ball Road, Elkton, MD 21921
Phone 410-398-7340 or email: otto@dol.net

. . c >'j-.yNo(m^)i]yblQfoy^cov^nts.

Meadow Gardens 3rd Annual
PUBLIC AUCTION

inventory Reduction of
Trees & Shrubbery

SAT., OCT. 7, 2000
9:00 AM

Located at the intersections of Rt. 23 and Rt.
176 (across from Pizza Hut®) in Morgantown,

PA, Caernarvon Township, Lancaster County.
All items subject to prior sale. Look for more
complete ad week of sale.

Terms by: Meadow Gardens
(610) 286-2062

www.meadow-gardens.com
Tracey L. Jones
AUCTIONEERS
AU-3607-L
(610) 286-7834

PUBLIC
AUCTION X*

Investment Real Estate
WED., SEPT. 20, 2000

PARCEL 1 - 4 Acres Zoned
Commercial -12 Noon

PARCEL 2 - 73 Acres Zoned
Conservation - 2:00 PM

12:00 NOON
4 Acres Zoned Commercial with Large

Pole Building w/Show Room Front
Located at comer of Davidsburg Rd & W. Canal
Rd. Dover Twp. York Co., PA. Road frontage on
Davidsburg Rd, 485 Ft. - W. Canal Rd. 239 Ft.
Lot lays level & is cleared good visibility for a
commercial business. Approx. 2 miles west of
Dover Square. Public sewer will be available
Spring 2001.

2:00 PM
73 Acres in Dover Twp. York Co.

Zoned Conservation
Located 1.5 miles north of Dover Sq. Along
Carlisle Rd. (Rt. 74). There is a purposed plan for
19 lots of 3 acres to 6 acres w/improvements
available. Road frontage on Rt. 74 of 779 Ft. &

Temple School Rd. of 1435 Ft. Public Water
available & on site septic systems.

For Maps & Other Info. Call 764-6412.
AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
Blaine N. Rentzel AU #761
Emigsville, PA 764-6412
Todd Hatterer AU #3440
Dave Conley AU #3269

TERMS BOTH PROPERTIES: 10% Down
Day of Auction Balance Due in 45 Days.

»/<. v ')n ) .* 4 . U .


